
DATE: 91/03/18

REPORT: PPIS-A14

MARKET : JAPAN

START DATE EVENT NAMEP LOCATION & TYPE

91/04/00 MAINFRAME & SYSTEM SOFTWARE
MISSION TO JAPAN
MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY

91/04/00 KANSAI BLDG. PRODUCTS MISSION
TO NATL HOME SHOWP TORONTO
MISSION IN. TO FAIR

91/04/00 HOKKAIDO R-2000 MISSION TO
CANADA
MISSION INP TO INDUSTRY

91/04/26 TOKYO GOOD LIVING SHOW.
TOKYOr JAPAN
INFO BOOTHP WITH GROUP

91/05/00 CAPELIN MISSION TO CANADA
ATLANTIC CANADA
MISSION INP TO INDUSTRY

91/05/00 SAW MILL EQUIPMENT MISSION TO
JAPAN
MISSION OUTP INDUSTRY

91/05/00 KANSAI FOOD PRODUCTS BUYING
MISSION TO CANADA
MISSION INP TO INDUSTRY

91/05/30 KOBE INT'L HOME FAIR '91
KOBE. JAPAN
FAIRP NATIONAL STAND

91/06/00 MARBLE/GRANITE SURVEY MISSION
TO JAPAN
MISSION OUT, INDUSTRY

DEPARTMENT OF EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

PEMD - GOVERNMENT PLANNED ACTIVITIES 1991/92

SECTOR/CONTACT

ADVANCED TECH. PROD. 8 SERV

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

FISHERIES.SEA PRODUCTS & SER

FOREST PRODUCTSPEGUIPfSERVIC

AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS 8 SERVI

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY

MINE.METALPMINERAL PROD & SR

DESCRIPTION/REF N
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914664

915080

915107

914726

914661

914672

915117

914691

914678


