DATE: 91/03/18 REPORT: PPIS-A14		DEPARTMENT OF EXTER		PAGE:	10
REPORT: PPIS-A14		PEMD - GOVERNMENT PLANNED A	CTTUTTER 4004/03		
REPORT: PPIS-A14			PEMD - GOVERNMENT PLANNED ACTIVITIES 1991/92		
MARKET : JAPAN		·			
START DATE EVENT NAME,	LOCATION & TYPE	SECTOR/CONTACT	DESCRIPTION/REF #		
91/04/00 MAINFRAME & SYS	TEM SOFTWARE	ADVANCED TECH. PROD. & S	FRV		
91/04/00 MAINFRAME & SYS MISSION TO JA MISSION OUT,	PAN Industry			•	914664
		·			
91/04/00 KANSAI BLDG. PR TO NATL HOME MISSION IN, T	ODUCTS MISSION SHOW, TORONTO	CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY			
MISSION IN, T	O FAIR				915080
91/04/00 HOKKAIDO R-2000	MISSION TO	CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY			
CANADA MISSION IN, T		CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY			915107
91/04/26 TOKYO GOOD LIVI TOKYO, JAPAN	NG SHOW,	CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY			
INFO BOOTH, W	ITH GROUP	•			914726
91/05/00 CAPELIN MISSION	TO CANADA	FISHERIES, SEA PRODUCTS &	SER		
91/05/00 CAPELIN MISSION ATLANTIC CANA MISSION IN, T	DÅ O INDUSTRY				914661
	•				
91/05/00 SAW MILL EQUIPM Japan	ENT MISSION TO	FOREST PRODUCTS, EQUIP, SE	RVIC		,
MISSION OUT,	INDUSTRY		•		914672
91/05/00 KANSAI FOOD PRO MISSION TO CA	DUCTS BUYING	AGRI & FOOD PRODUCTS & S	ERVI		
MISSION TO CA MISSION IN, T	NADA O industry				915117
91/05/30 KOBE INT'L HOME KOBE, JAPAN		CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY			04//04
FAIR, NATIONA	r 214ND				914691
91/06/00 MARBLE/GRANITE	SURVEY MISSION	MINE, METAL, MINERAL PROD	& SR		
TO JAPAN Mission out,	INDUSTRY				914678